Abilene - D2 - 01/25/2025

Place
1

Place

Name

Hubbard, Jhett
Saunders, Riggyn
Saunders, Riggyn
Calkins, Cannon

Name
Maxfield, Cory
Alford, Jason
Denton, Devan
Whitehead, Chris
Kellam, Ron
Davis, Dan
Criswell, Josh
Wright, Chris T
Downer, Baylor
Page, Dylan

Name

Carrasco, Julian
Natividad, Nufo
Lewis, Tristin
Thorp, Jahew
Rash, Taylor
Dent, Cliff

Rash, Taylor
Lee, Ben
Bollinger, Trenton
Mueller, Ricky
Brown, Troy
Bowen, Dean
Stone, Zack
Justiss, Jarett
Pennington, Spring
Justiss, Jarett

Name
Betoncourt, Alexis
Carrasco, Julian
Dent, Cliff
Hutcheson, Brad
Kirkpatrick, Cash
Anderson, Evan
Brown, Lanham
Roberts, Brazos

Name

Vinson, Twister
Darnall, Shawn
Darnall, Hoyt
Magnus, Truman

Beginner / 36 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.82
Heeler
Header 27.15 On2
Heeler

#1.0/ 119 Teams
Position Time
Header 36.67
Heeler
Header 39.48
Heeler
Header 41.42
Heeler
Header 46.23
Heeler
Header 47.26
Heeler

#2.0 /240 Teams
Position Time
Header 36.92
Heeler
Header 39.05
Heeler
Header 40.63
Heeler
Header 41.01
Heeler
Header 42.6
Heeler
Header 42.84
Heeler
Header 43.04
Heeler
Header 45.75
Heeler

#2.5/86 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.54
Heeler
Header 37.43
Heeler
Header 43.22
Heeler
Header 43.85
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 45 Teams

Position Time
Header 27.91
Heeler
Header 28.36
Heeler

Earnings
$810.00
$810.00
$540.00
$540.00

Earnings
$1,340.00
$1,340.00
$1,115.00
$1,115.00

$890.00
$890.00
$670.00
$670.00
$445.00
$445.00

Earnings
$2,075.00
$2,075.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,530.00
$1,530.00
$1,260.00
$1,260.00

$990.00
$990.00
$720.00
$720.00
$450.00
$450.00
$180.00

$90.00

Earnings
$1,290.00
$1,290.00

$965.00
$965.00
$645.00
$645.00
$320.00
$320.00

Earnings
$1,020.00
$1,020.00

$680.00
$680.00



